
 

E&G Fund Balance: $27,234 As of Sept. 30, 2020
Total Cash on Hand: $29,049 As of Sept. 30, 2020
E&G Cash on Hand: $18,985 As of Sept. 30, 2020
Days Cash on Hand: 101 Days As of Sept. 30, 2020
Debt Burden Ratio: 3.60% As of Sept. 30, 2020
Quasi Endowment: $8,168 As of June 30, 2020
Foundation Assets: $31,173 As of June 30, 2020

516
212
7
11

Student Tuition

Online:
WUE:

Non‐Resident:
Resident:

Undergraduate Tuition

493Resident: $16,951 $16,143
2019‐20

Key Financial Indicators
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Graduate Tuition
2020‐21 2019‐20

Differential:

ETM Differential: 35% Premium 30% Premium

Non‐Resident: $28,455 $27,100
Online: $13,860 $13,212
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Actual Projected Budget

39%
37%

Revenue Earn Rate

Q1 FY20 Q1 FY21

24%
19%

Expense Burn Rate

Q1 FY20 Q1 FY21
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Excluding ACP/Dual Credit
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Notes:
Student tuition rates are shown at 15 credits per term for undergraduates and 
12 credits per term for graduates. 
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